

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 720 of 2021

Smt. Chameli Bai & Ors. **Versus** Shamsher Ali & Ors.

23/11/2021	<p>Shri Gaurav Singhal, counsel for the Appellants.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted two weeks' time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p>Post this matter after two weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge</p>
Vaishali	